(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

SWR CONSTRUCTION LTD

SW RECRUITMENT LIMITED

S W REHABILITATION LTD

SWS COMMISSIONING SERVICES LIMITED
SYED PRIVATE LTD

SYED PROPERTIES LTD

SYLHET SPICE LTD

SYLVARUM LTD

SYLVESTER STUDIO LIMITED

SYME SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SYM GROUP LIMITED

SYMPHONY CONSORT LIMITED
SYNANTHES CONTRACTING LTD
SYNERGISM INTERACTION LIMITED
SYNERGY CONSULTANCY WM LIMITED
SYNERGY ELECTRICAL LTD

SYNERZI LIMITED

SYSCOSYS LTD

SYSINFO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SZALSPEED LIMITED

SZATAN LTD

TABLE DIGITAL LTD

TACARE LIMITED

TACTUS ESTATE AND ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TADAK UK LIMITED

TA DRY CLEANERS LIMITED

TAF FECHAN TYRES LTD

TAFFSPEED WILDCAT LTD

TAHI SERVICES LIMITED

TAILORED INDUSTRY NOTTINGHAM LIMITED

TAILS OF THE UNEXPECTED LIMITED
TAINA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TAINIA CONTRACTING LTD

TAITA HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED
TAITA SOLUTIONS LTD

TAKAHE HOLDINGS LTD

TAKA PROPERTIES LIMITED

TAKE & PAY LIMITED

TAKE ME AUT LIMITED
TAKETWOBROTHERS LTD

TALEON LTD

TALHENBONT HALL LTD

TALIA TRADERS LTD

TALKING ROSES LTD

TALK TRADE LTD

TALL MAN SOLUTIONS LTD

TALLY HO CUMBRIA LIMITED
TAMAISHA LIMITED

TAMAR COHEN LIMITED

TAMDEM SERVICES LIMITED
TAMESIDE JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED
TAMISEN LIMITED

T&C SHISHA LOUNGE LIMITED

T AND D (NORFOLK) LTD

TANDEM COLLEGE LONDON LTD

10457860
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10458012
10462752
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10467329
10463617
10461306
10463453
10459669
10469442
10469262
10462319
10462145
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10465400
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10464665
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10466660
10465261

10466960
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10460101
10463058
10469395
10457265
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10461978
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10457352
10459123
10463404
10461559
10463273
10461986
10460499
10468759
10458776
10458965
10465085
10461167
10465311
10458395
10458927
10458653
10461050
10464747
10458284
10465977
10463768
10461512
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TANDEM QUALITY HOMES LIMITED

T & E TRANSPORT LOGISTIC LTD

T & K COURIERS LTD

T&M CLEANING SERVICES MMV LIMITED
T & O LOGISTICS LIMITED

T & P CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION LTD

TANDRENCH (HEATH HAYES) LIMITED
T&T DOMESTIC RECRUITMENT LIMITED
TANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TANGO CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

TANGO HOMES LTD

TANHA LIMITED

TANJI GROUP LTD.

TANMIA LIMITED

TAP BOXES (UK) LIMITED

TAPPEDIN SOLUTIONS LTD.

TAQVI TRANSPORT LTD

TARAHZ LIMITED

TARA.MIT LTD

TARGET GOLF ACADEMY LIMITED
TARGET MOTORS LTD

TAROC LIMITED

TARQ'S PARQ CIC

TARRANGO CONTRACTING LTD

TARS TRADING LIMITED

TASH JAY LTD

TAS MOTORSPORT ENGINEERING LTD
TASTE FAST LTD

TASTE IT ITALIAN TAKEAWAY LIMITED
TASTE OF MUSWELL LIMITED

TASTE OF NAWAB LTD

TATARTO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TATE & CATER LIMITED

TATINTUNE LIMITED

TATTOINE CONTRACTING LTD
TAUNTON CARPET CLEANING LIMITED
TAURAS CAR CARRIER LTD

TAURUS PROJECTS LIMITED

TAVAKOLI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TAV-8B CONTRACTING UK LIMITED
T.A.W BUILDERS AND BRICKLAYERS
LIMITED

T.A. WEALTH MANAGEMENT & FAMILY
OFFICE LIMITED

TAX FIX.PL LTD

TAXI SWITCH LIMITED

TAXONYM LIMITED

TAYLOR BRAY LIMITED

TAYLOR CATERING LIMITED
TAYLOR-GAUNT DANCE LTD.
TAYLORMAIDCLEANING LTD.

TAYLOR SAPPHIRE ELECTRICAL LTD
TAYLOR’S FAMILY BUTCHERS LTD
TAYLORS (TORBAY) LIMITED
TAYMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAYPOT CAFE LTD
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10462526
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10460515
10467039
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